LED Linear Lighting System Solution Factory
2026
Brighter, Smarter, Greener-Efficiency Meets Sustainability
NEW
LED Linear Light
LUMI
LED Track Linear Light
NEVA
LED Linear Trunking System
VIVA
LED Linear Channel Light
LUMI NEVA VIVA
LUMI
LED Track Linear Light
A
Model No. Size(A*B*Cmm) Power
(W) Flux(lm) Efficiency
(lm/w) Voltage(V) PF IP CRI Beam Angel Energy
Class
LUMI-60-24W-A 602*66*45 24 3840/4440 160/185 220/240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
LUMI-120-42W-A 1198*66*45 42 6720/7770 160/185 220/240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
LUMI-120-55W-A 1198*66*45 55 8800/10175 160/185 220/240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
LUMI-150-55W-A 1496*66*45 55 8800/10175 160/185 220/240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
LUMI-150-66W-A 1496*66*45 66 10560/12210 160/185 220/240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
The LED Track Linear Light  features a separated module design with track, offering a continuous
line system that enhances flexibility and functionality. With its new trunking system, the gear
trays can be freely positioned, ensuring future-proof current routing.
The simplified, tool-free mounting and disassembly saves significant installation time while mainta
ining ease of use.
Additionally, it achieves a single tilting angle of 30° and can be flexibly combined with track
spotlights on the same track rail, making it a versatile and efficient lighting solution for various
settings. Innovative wireway profiles allow for maximum flexibility and easy installation.
LUMI
LED Track Linear Light
Model No. Size(A*B*Cmm) Power
(W) Flux(lm) Efficiency
(lm/w)
Voltage(V
) PF IP CRI Beam Angel Energy
 Class
LUMI-60-24W-B 602*66*45 24 3840/4440 160/185 220/240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
LUMI-120-42W-B 1198*66*45 42 6720/7770 160/185 220/240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
LUMI-120-55W-B 1198*66*45 55 8800/10175 160/185 220/240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
LUMI-150-55W-B 1496*66*45 55 8800/10175 160/185 220/240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
LUMI-150-66W-B 1496*66*45 66 10560/12210 160/185 220/240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
LUMI-60-24W-C 602*66*45 24 3840/4440 160/185 220/240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
LUMI-120-42W-C 1198*66*45 42 6720/7770 160/185 220/240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
LUMI-120-55W-C 1198*66*45 55 8800/10175 160/185 220/240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
LUMI-150-55W-C 1496*66*45 55 8800/10175 160/185 220/240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
LUMI-150-66W-C 1496*66*45 66 10560/12210 160/185 220/240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
B C
A
B
C
NEVA
LED Linear Trunking System
NEVA LED Linear Trunking System has a continuous power supply.
Optionally 5-pole – matched to the respective application, for four circuits, DALI
and emergency light or other additional functions. The gear trays ca n be freely
 positioned and make absolutely reliable electrical contact. The feed-in is
flexible without visible interference points or collisions.
Model No. Size(A*B*Cmm) Power
(W) Flux(lm) Efficiency
(lm/w) Voltage(V) PF IP CRI Beam Angel Energy
Class
NEVA-120-42W-A 1198*66*66 42 6720/8400 160/200 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
NEVA-150-50W-A 1498*66*66 50 8000/10000 160/200 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
NEVA-150-75W-A 1496*66*66 75 12000/15000 160/200 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
NEVA-120-42W-B 1198*66*66 42 6720/8400 160/200 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
NEVA-150-50W-B 1498*66*66 50 8000/10000 160/200 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
NEVA-150-75W-B 1496*66*66 75 12000/15000 160/200 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
NEVA-120-42W-C 1198*66*66 42 6720/8400 160/200 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
NEVA-150-50W-C 1498*66*66 50 8000/10000 160/200 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
NEVA-150-75W-C 1496*66*66 75 12000/15000 160/200 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
NEVA
LED Linear Trunking System
A
B
C
Different combinations of emergency driver and battery pack are available.When CHR detects that
there is power. luminaires are on 100%;when on power detected,luminaires will work according to t
he selected emergency driver.Different emergency drivers and battery packs can be freely combin
ed as below.
Internal emergency with built - in battery pack
VIVA
LED Linear Channel Light
Model No. Size(A*B*Cmm) Power
(W) Flux(lm) Efficiency
(lm/w) Voltage(V) PF IP CRI Beam Angel Energy
Class
VIVA-60-24W-A 608*66*56 24 3840/4440 160/185 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
VIVA-120-42W-A 1204*66*56 42 6720/7770 160/185 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
VIVA-150-55W-A 1500*66*56 55 8000/9250 160/185 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
VIVA-150-75W-A 1500*66*56 75 12000/13875 160/185 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
VIVA-60-24W-B 608*66*56 24 3840/4440 160/185 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
VIVA-120-42W-B 1204*66*56 42 6720/7770 160/185 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
VIVA-150-55W-B 1500*66*56 55 8000/9250 160/185 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
VIVA-150-75W-B 1500*66*56 75 12000/13875 160/185 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
VIVA-60-24W-C 608*66*56 24 3840/4440 160/185 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
VIVA-120-42W-C 1204*66*56 42 6720/7770 160/185 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
VIVA-150-55W-C 1500*66*56 55 8000/9250 160/185 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
VIVA-150-75W-C 1500*66*56 75 12000/13875 160/185 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
VIVA-3-3W 90*79*56 2.8 392/448 140/160 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
VIVA-L-3W 102.5*102.5*56 2.6 364/416 140/160 220-240 ≥0.9 IP20 80 90° D/B
The VIVA LED Linear Channel Light with straight/triangular node connector is very simple to
splice and offers maximum freed om by using different shapes of connectors: 0.6 m for
greater flexibility in planning, 0.9 m for 1:1 replacements in re furbishments , and 1.2 m
 for cost-effective projects. Provides the optimum solution for a wide range of specification
requirements and various ceiling heights in industrial production. Surface mounting and
VIVA
LED Linear Channel Light
suspension mounting are available.
A
B
C
31 32
Triangle connector
Model No.: VIVA-3-3W
L-connector
Model No.: VIVA-L-3W
Brighter, Smarter, Greener-Efficiency Meets Sustainability
                                             Lumolux sp. z.o.o
Tel: +48 731 516 632                                              E-mail: info@lumoluxled.com
www.lumoluxled.com                               Address: ul.Pandy 7 02-202 Warszawa